Wirttembergischer Schuitzenverband
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2024

1.53.10K Unterhebel 50m GK FDS - Herren |

1. SV Mitteltal 2
Alexander Schmidt
Toni Gaiser
Reiner Weber

2. SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
Jochen Stoll
Stefan Stoll
Thomas Frey

3. SV
Ivo Waldenberg
Jochen Glembotzki
Claus Schmid

4. SV
5. SV

Mitteltal

Waldachtal-Lutzenhardt

Waldachtal-Lutzenhardt 2

1.53.10K Unterhebel 50m GK FDS - Herren |

Stoll, Jochen
Stoll, Stefan
Gaiser, Toni
Bayreuther, Falk
Keller, Mario
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Griintal-Frutenhof
Griintal-Frutenhof
Mitteltal

Mitteltal
Durrweiler

1.53.10K Unterhebel 50m GK FDS - Damen |

1. Hegewald, Laura

SV

Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
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. Waldenberg, Ivo

. Schmidt, Alexander
. Braun, Stefan
Raasch, Rudiger
Weber, Reiner

. Schmid, Thomas

. Glembotzki, Jochen
Klumpp, Achim

. Schmid, Claus

. Frey, Thomas

. Albrecht, Leander
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359 NR
335 A
323 A
307 A
293 A

203 NR

348 NR
333 A
329 A
319 A
314 A
311 A
310 A
307 A
306 A
271 A
254 A



